Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2326GE23 R1020 • Subject to change 1
Braukmann
V5001S Kombi-S
Shut-off Valve
APPLICATION
The V5001S Kombi-S shut-off valve is used to shut-off
pipelinesin residential or commercial hydronic heating and
cooling systems. It is can be installed in either supply or

50 Rp 1" 158 78 154 200 147 190 2.8 kg
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Description Nominal size
diameter:
DN
Thread kvs (cvs)-value Ordering Number
V5001P Kombi-
Auto withinternal
threads to
DIN2999 (ISO7)
15 Rp 1/2" 4.7 V5001SY2015
20 Rp 3/4" 8.1 V5001SY2020
25 Rp 1" 10.7 V5001SY2025
32 Rp 11/4" 23.3 V5001SY2032
40 Rp 11/2" 35.3 V5001SY2040
50 Rp 2" 48.8 V5001SY2050
Note: Available versions and OS-Nos (OS=Ordering Specification)
  W    L  W
Overview
H
V5001SKombi-S - Shut-off Valve
Accessories
 Description Dimension Part No.
VM242A BasicMes-2 handheld measuring computer
For all sizes. Computer is supplied with case and accessories
   VM242A0101
VS2600 Spare set of 2 pressure test cocks G1/4"
For all sizes.
   VS2600C001
VS5501 Shut-off valve for impulse tube
For all sizes.
   VS5501A008
Spare Parts
Overview  Description Dimension Part No.
1 Replacement inserts
 DN15 V5001SZ2015
 DN20 V5001SZ2020
 DN25 V5001SZ2025
 DN32 V5001SZ2032
 DN40 V5001SZ2040
 DN50 V5001SZ2050
2 Insulation shells
 DN15 VA2510D015
 DN20 VA2510D020
 DN25 VA2510D025